
(

Rangamati Hill District Council
Ranqanlati Hill District,

Memo No. 29.234.8400 .204.14.002.2019- 805 Date: 18" 11 .2020

procurement of work as

e-Tender Notice: 07 12020-21
Open Tendering Method (OTM)

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eorocure.gov.bd) for the
started as below.

SL
No

Tender
ID

Name of work & Package No Last sell
Date & T

ng
me

Closing Date
& Time

Open ing
Date & Time

1 507935 Construction of Boundary Wall at Mahapuram High School
Naniarcha r Upazilla Ranqamati. RH DCl20-2111000/03

06-Dec-2A20
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

2 508095 Completion of lncomplete Work at Naniarchar Kali Mondir
Nan iarcha r Upazilla Rangamati. RH DCl20-2111000156

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

3 508468 Construction of Toran at Naniarchar College Naniarchar
Upazilla Rangamati. RHDCl20-21 I 1000/01

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13rO0

07-Dec-2020
13:00

4 509699 Repair of Student Dormitory at Rangamati Govt. College
Sada r Upazilla Rangamati. RHDCl20-21 I 1000121

06-Dec-2020
17 

"00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

5 509704 Construction of Hostel at Bramhan Tila Madrasa Sadar
Upazilla Rangamati. RH DCl20-21 I 1 000122

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

6 50970s Completion of lncomplete Stair Work at the end of lslampur
Hasem Group Road Naniarchar Upazilla Rangamati.
RHDC/20-21t1000t23

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2A20
13:00

7 51 0667 Construction of Wall for the Protection of Lemuchari Road
Sadar Upazilla Rangamati. RHDCl20-21 11000/51

06-Dec-2020
17'.00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

B 5 1 5075 Completion of lncomplete Work Duluchari Buddha Bihar
Boundary Wall Raikhali Union Kaptai Upazilla Rangamati.
RHDC/20-21t10A0t91

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

I 5 1 0366 Construction of Drain & Stair at Sukhinilganj Road Sadar
Upazilla Rangamati. RH DCl20-21 I 1000147

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2A20
13:00

10 51 1 493 Development of Burighat 12 no Tila Jame Mosque Naniarchar
Ransamati. RH DCl20-21 I 1000/55

06-Dec-2020
17'.00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

11 51 1 503 Construction of Shuknachari Tripura Para Giza at Farua
Union Rangamati. RHDC/20-21 /1 000/60

06-Dec-2020
17'.40

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13.00

12 51 1 505 Completion of lncomplete Work at Kengrachari Uttar Para
Mosque Kengrachari Union Rangamati. RHDCl20-21 I 1000/61

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

13 511519 Construction of Deshonaghar at Dosori Para Buddha Bihar
Bilaichari Union Ranqamati. RH DCl20-21 I 1000/62

06-Dec-2020
1 7:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

14 51 1 525 Completion of lncomplete Work of Shiyalbukkya Buddha Bihar
Kawkhali Rangamati. RH DCl20-21 I 1000/65

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

15 51 1 636 Completion of lncomplete Work Construction of Masterghona
Buddha Bihar Kawkhali Upazilla Rangamati. RHDCl20-
21 11000/66

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

16 51 1640 Completion of lncomplete Work of Construction of Boundary
Wall of Kashkhali Jame Mosque Kawkhali Upazilla
Rangamati. RH DCEQ-2 1 I 100017 0

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

17 51 1 873 Repair of Fisheries & Agriculture Dam at Danabir Chakmas
Land Baghaichari U pazilla Ransamati. RH DCl20-21 I 1000/1 28

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-202A
13:00

1B 51 1 889 Construction of Drain with Floor and 2 Toilets at Tulaban
Navaratna Buddha Bihar in Marisha Union Baghaichari
Upazilla Ransamati. RHDCl20-21 I 1000/1 56

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

19 51 1892 Development of Field in South Kutukchari Govt. Primary
School Sadar Upazilla Rangamati. RHDC/20-21 1100011 60

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

20 s1 1 893 Extension of Zilla Parishad Rest House Baghaichari Upazilla
Ransamati. RH DCl20-21 I 10001 17 1

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

21 51 197 1 Construction of Barbed Wire Fence in Hatchery Area under
Sadar U pazilla Ransamati. RHDCl20-2111000/1 76

06-Dec-2020
17:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

22 51 1 983 Pallasiding & Earth Filling to Protect Public Health Pump
House Sadar Upazilla Rangamati. RHDCl20-21 11000/1 78

06-Dec-2020
17.00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

07-Dec-2020
13:00

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Po(al and offline/hard copies will not be
accepted. To submit d-Tender registration in the National e-GP System portal (htto://www.eprocure.oov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through
any registered Bank's Branches.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal

Executive Engineer (l n-charge)
On behalf of Chairman

Rangamati Hill District Council
Phone No: 0351-62312

E-mail: xenrhdc@gmail.com

( h e I pde sk@e p rocu re. g ov. bd ).

e-GP help desk



Memo No 29 "234.8400.204.14.0A2.2019- 805 Date" 1 8. 11 .2020
CC:

1. Chief Executive Officers, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati.
2. P.S to Chairman, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati.
3. Assistant Engineer, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati.
4. Audit & Account Officer, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati.5 

l!)l|!i!i7!'"i,f,,,{fri!3?i;,1!f *,PiY,,;;;;,;;,;;;;;;;;;;;;;,;;;;;i;;;;;;;;;;;;;,;;;;;,;,#;iil#i#,
paoes of the paper on or before 20-11-2020. He is also requested to detiver 03 (threel copies of oublish Notice to ih;
undersiqned within 03 (three) days of publication.

" 
m:x"l;:* fu**'p

Biral Barua
Executive Engineer (l n-charge)

On behalf of Chairman
Rangamati Hill District Council

Phone No: 0351-62312
E-mail: xenrhdc@omail.com


